
1. Summary
Meeting title Johnson Reno/Foster Demo Pre-Proposal Conference Teams Meeting
Attended 11
Start time 1/31/23, 1:41:48 PM
End time 1/31/23, 2:08:28 PM
Meeting duration 26m 41s
Average attendance time 9m 54s

2. Participants
Name First join Last leave In-meeting Email
Webb, Jody 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  14m 48s JWebb@tntech.edu
Michael (Guest) 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  14m 39s
Grant Rosenberg (Denark C  1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  12m 36s
Don Shell 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  10m 50s dshell@communitytectonics.com
Cobb, Jim 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  10m 36s JimCobb@tntech.edu
Kim Chamberlin 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  10m 3s kchamberlin@uplanddesigngroup.com
Scott Pirkle 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  9m 22s scott.pirkle@nabholz.com
Scarbrough, Robert 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  9m 5s rscarbrough@tntech.edu
Marco Regoli 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  8m 34s marco.regoli@nabholz.com
Randy Merritt 1/31/23, 2  1/31/23, 2  7m 16s randy.merritt@christmanco.com
George Bruce 1/31/23, 2  1/31/23, 2  1m 5s george.bruce@nabholz.com

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time Leave timeDuration Email
Webb, Jody 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  14m 48s JWebb@tntech.edu
Michael (Guest) 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  14m 39s
Grant Rosenberg (Denark C  1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  12m 36s
Don Shell 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  10m 50s dshell@communitytectonics.com
Cobb, Jim 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  10m 36s JimCobb@tntech.edu
Kim Chamberlin 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  10m 3s kchamberlin@uplanddesigngroup.com
Scott Pirkle 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  9m 22s scott.pirkle@nabholz.com
Scarbrough, Robert 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  9m 5s rscarbrough@tntech.edu
Marco Regoli 1/31/23, 1  1/31/23, 2  8m 34s marco.regoli@nabholz.com
Randy Merritt 1/31/23, 2  1/31/23, 2  7m 16s randy.merritt@christmanco.com
George Bruce 1/31/23, 2  1/31/23, 2  1m 5s george.bruce@nabholz.com
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